
Mankato Community Education & Recreation 
SUMMER 2019 

SAND VOLLEYBALL GAME SCHEDULE   
CoRec 4B 

 
Teams Managers Phone Email 

1. Affordable Towing Dustin Icks 507-317-9078 dustinicks@gmail.com 

2. Atomic Star/Swehia Trucking Desiree Schaeffer 507-236-7203 dschaeffer07@gmail.com 

3. Incentive Rental Properties Tyson Miller 763-234-0955 tmiller@nortechsys.com 

4. Loose Moose Theresa Mcgowan 507-317-3484 theresam905@gmail.com 

5. Tav on the Ave Kaylee Enevold 507-779-6876 Kayleevolleyball27@gmail.com 

6. Vida Salon Suites Jamie Anderson 507-779-2044 Jamie.thompson1784@hotmail.com 

 
 

Facility Code 
C-Caswell Park Courts 1-4  S-Spring Lake Park Courts 1-3 H-Highland Park Courts 1-2  T-Tourtellote Park Courts 1-2 

Thursday, May 9 
3 vs 6 C2   6:15 
4 vs 5 C2     7:15 
2 vs 1 C2     8:15 
 
Thursday, May 16 
3 vs 4 C1     6:15 
2 vs 5 C1     7:15 
6 vs 1 C1    8:15 
 
Thursday, May 23 
6 vs 4 S4    6:15 
2 vs 3 S4     7:15 
1 vs 5 C2    6:15 
 
Thursday, May 30 
4 vs 1 C4  6:15 
6 vs 2 C4  7:15 
5 vs 3 C4  8:15 
 
  

Thursday, June 6 
1 vs 3 S4     6:00 
5 vs 6 S4    7:00 
4 vs 2 S4    8:00 
 
Thursday, June 13 
2 vs 1 C3     7:15 
4 vs 5 C3     8:15 
3 vs 6 C3     9:15 
 
Thursday, June 20 
2 vs 5 S4     6:15 
6 vs 1 C2     7:15 
3 vs 4 C2    8:15 
 
Thursday, June 27 
6 vs 4 S1     6:15 
2 vs 3 S1     7:15 
1 vs 5 S3     6:15 
 
 

Thursday, July 11 
5 vs 3 C2     6:15 
4 vs 1 C2    7:15 
6 vs 2 C2     8:15 
 
Thursday, July 18 
5 vs 6 S1     6:15 
1 vs 3 S1     7:15 
4 vs 2 S4     6:15 
 
Thursday, July 25 
2 vs 1 C3    7:15 
3 vs 6 C3    8:15 
4 vs 5 C3     9:15 
 
 

 

League Playoffs begin the week immediately following last regular scheduled or make up game. 
 


